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Winter’s on its way.

Time to protect your Porsche 

for the elements.

Porsche Winter Check.

Porsche Service.

The Porsche Winter Check is designed to ensure that your Porsche is fully prepared for the colder
months. Using specially defined checklists, we perform checks on all of the vehicle’s electrical and
mechanical functions, as well as fitting winter tyres and storing your summer ones.
To find out more about the range of services on offer, please contact your Porsche dealer.



On behalf of myself and the rest of the
board, I would like to wish you and your
families a very Merry Christmas and a
happy, healthy and successful new
year. I hope that we will all enjoy the
festive season, and return invigorated
as we work together for our common
cause – the Porsche marque. 

With very best wishes from 
Zuffenhausen 

Yours 

Dr. Wendelin Wiedeking 
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Editorial

Dear Porsche Club Presidents,

Dear Porsche Club Members,

2004 has been an emotional year for
Porsche, with both the new 911 and
the new Boxster being launched. This
has sent out a clear signal in our core
business and underlined our claim to
be the world's most successful sports
car manufacturer. 

The initial response from the media
indicates that we have hit the bull's-
eye with our new models. Headlines
such as “911 on top form stirs the
sporting spirit” and “The brilliant new
Boxster” are just two examples of the
extremely positive response from the
press around the world. 

Both the 911 and the Boxster have
some glittering technical innovations
and refined shapes. But as much as
we have changed things, we have
remained true to one principle: per-
fection through evolution, not revolu-
tion. The 911, which has now been
produced for over 40 years, is the best
example of this philosophy. It illus-
trates how tradition can be combined
with sophisticated changes. This is
what has made the model the most
famous of all classic sports cars – and
the Boxster is on course to emulate
this achievement.

When it comes to Porsche vehicles
becoming classics, you as Club Presi-
dents and Club members make an
important contribution. Not only do you
preserve the heritage of the Porsche
marque, your activities keep it fresh
and vital. Many of our Club members
can hardly contain their enthusiasm for
our vehicles and, as the increasing
number of Porsche enthusiasts clear-
ly shows, that enthusiasm is catching.
Once again, this year has seen the
establishment of several new Porsche
Clubs. 

This commitment is also of inestimable
value in terms of our company's com-
mercial success. And our figures pro-
vide impressive evidence that we have
been moving forward with renewed
impetus in the 2003/04 financial year:
sales, turnover and profits all climbed
to record levels. This growth was driv-
en by the Cayenne, which achieved out-
standing success in the market in its
first full year on sale. The SUV met with
a fantastic response throughout the
world – including in the Porsche Clubs,
into which it has been actively inte-
grated. 

Our product offensive will continue. We
still have a few things up our sleeve to
surprise our competitors and cus-
tomers alike. We will certainly not be
resting on our laurels, in fact we will be
doing everything in our power to con-
tinue our growth trend. 

Maintaining close links with the
Porsche Clubs is very important to us.
We truly value your commitment and
loyalty. It is an honour for me to thank
all of you, as Presidents and members
of Porsche Clubs, for your great
efforts during 2004.
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Porsche Club Coordinators

Porsche Finland
Harri Asunta
Tel.: +358 (0)947 732 00
Fax: +385 (0)947 732 11
E-mail: harri.asunta@autocarrera.com

Porsche Denmark
Anders Wincenty Czerkas
Tel.: +45 (0)46 911 993
Fax: +45 (0)46 911 996
E-mail: info@mla.dk

Porsche Greece
Sofia Kominou
Tel.: +30 (0)210 6 72 55 72
Fax: +30 (0)210 6 74 41 47
E-mail: s.kominou@porsche.gr

Porsche Germany
Anke Brauns
Tel.: +49 (0) 711 911 123 82
Fax: +49 (0) 711 911 123 67
E-mail: anke.brauns@porsche.de

Porsche Austria
Helmuth A. Totschnig
Tel.: +43 (0)662 468 12 93
Fax: +43 (0)662 468 125 40
E-mail: helmuth.totschnig@porsche.co.at

Porsche Croatia
Christian Springer
Tel.: +385 (0)165 25 251
Fax: +385 (0)134 73 809
E-mail: christian.springer@porscheinterauto.hr

Porsche Japan
Ayako Ishigaki
Tel.: +813 543 659 24
Fax: +813 543 659 18
E-mail: ayako.ishigaki@porsche.co.jp

Porsche France
Frédéric Mohs
Tel.: +33 (0)15 519 91 70
Fax: +33 (0)15 519 91 41
E-mail: frederic.mohs@porsche.fr

Porsche Iberica
José Antonio Ruiz
Tel.: +34 (0)91 203 56 26
Fax: +34 (0)91 203 56 22
E-mail: jruiz@porsche.es

Porsche Italy
Mauro Gentile
Tel.: +39 (0)98 292 965
Fax: +39 (0)49 870 68 31
E-mail: mauro.gentile@porsche.it

Porsche Asia Pacific
Dr. Henrik Dreier
Tel.: +65  623 119 01
Fax: +65  653 891 13
E-mail: henrik.dreier@porsche-ap.com

Porsche Cars Australia
Pamela Ward
Tel.: +61 394 730 911
Fax: +61 394 157 906
E-mail: wardp@porsche.com.au
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Porsche Netherlands
Saskia van Doorn
Tel.: +31 (0)33 494 95 40
Fax: +31 (0)33 494 41 80
E-mail: saskia.van.doorn@pah.nl

Porsche Czech Republic
Richard Vegera
Tel.: +420 (0)2 57 10 71 16
Fax: +420 (0)2 57 10 71 13
E-mail: richard.vegera@porsche.cz

Porsche Russia
Oksana Khartonuk
Tel.: +7 (0)95 782 91 11
Fax: +7 (0)95 741 39 11
E-mail: oksana.khartonuk@porsche.ru

Porsche Poland
Jarek Sliwka
Tel.: +48 (0)61 65 05 911
Fax: +48 (0)61 65 05 919
E-mail: sliwkaj@kulczyktradex.com.pl

Porsche Hungary
Gèza Aradi
Tel.: +36 (0)1 4 51 54 70
Fax: +36 (0)1 4 51 55 77
E-mail: garadi@porsche.hu

Porsche Switzerland
Angela Ricklin
Tel.: +41 (0)564 639 249
Fax: +41 (0)564 639 516
E-mail: angela.ricklin@amag.ch

Porsche Middle East and Africa
Jasmin Rawlinson
Tel.: +9 714 299 58 23
Fax: +9 714 299 49 11
E-mail: rawlinson@porsche-me.ae

Porsche Latin America
Markus Nels
Tel.: +1 786 425 24 30
Fax: +1 786 425 22 12
E-mail: nels@porschelatinamerica.com

Porsche Cars North America
Jack Bair
Tel.: +1 770 290 35 74
Fax: +1 770 290 37 02
E-mail: jbair@porschecars.com

Porsche Sweden
Ola Nilsson
Tel.: +46 (0)8 55 386 912
Fax: +46 (0)8 55 386 922
E-mail: ola.nilsson@porsche.se
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Internal:

Editor: 
Anne Philipp, Club Coordination

Layout and design:
Porsche Engineering 
Services GmbH

Printing:
Druckerei Goss GmbH

Frequency:
5 x per year

Photographic credits:
Authors of articles
Porsche AG

Dr. Ing. h.c. F. Porsche 
Aktiengesellschaft
Porschestr. 15–19
D-71634 Ludwigsburg
Germany
www.porsche.com

PC News 1/2005 – 15.12.2004
PC News 2/2005 – 18.03.2005
PC News 3/2005 – 23.05.2005

Submission 
deadlines

Your team in the Porsche Club Coordination:

Jutta Aldenhoff, Manager Tel.: +49 (0)711 911-8014 E-mail: Jutta.Aldenhoff@porsche.de
Anne Philipp Tel.: +49 (0)711 911-8397 E-mail: Anne.Philipp@porsche.de
Volker Spannagel Tel.: +49 (0)711 911-8307 E-mail: Volker.Spannagel@porsche.de

Fax: +49 (0)711 911-8989   Club E-mail: porsche.club@porsche.de

To make it easier for us to produce the Porsche Club News, we would like to
request that you submit your contributions and articles by e-mail, preferably
attaching them as Word files. Please save your pictures in Tiff format where
possible, otherwise in JPEG format (minimum resolution 300 dpi at an actual
size of 13 cm width, as RGB or CMYK). Please ensure that there is no
“pixelization” and that you do not save them as indexed colours (web colour
scale). Unfortunately we cannot process Word files or PowerPoint presentations
with embedded pictures into a suitable quality for printing.

Your Editor

The current Porsche Club News and
archived issues starting from 1/99
can be downloaded from the Internet
at: www.porsche.com.

Our Business: Internet:
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